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Obsenved Violations

Tolal® 4

Repeated® ()

37: There are several uncovered foods in reach-in equipment. Please cover

foods in storage until it is used.
39: Wiping cloths stored on counters and work stations. Please place towels in

an appropriate receptacle after and between uses.
45: Beverage station is not clean. Please clean beverage station, and maintain
cleanliness. Coolers are not clean. Please clean reach-in equipment and

maintain cleanliness.
53: The floor is not clean in kitchen. Please clean floor and maintain cleanliness.
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Establishment Information
Establishmenl Name: BAD BREAKFAST
Establishment Mumber : 605309693

Comments/Other Observations
1:
2: Violation corrected. Employee iliness policy is present and posted on manager’s door to office. Please continue to
provide an appropriate employee illness policy.

O~ 01 W

I9:
10:
11:
12:
13:
14:
15:
16:
17:
18:
19:
20:
21: Violation corrected. Date marking system has improved. Date marking does not exceed 7 days for expiration dates.
[Please continue to maintain a maximum hold of 7 days and then discard any unused products. Example: 11/28-12/4
22:
23:
24:
25:
26:
27:
{57:
i
2:
3:
4:
!
6:
7.
{58:
.
2:
3:

***See page at the end of this document for any violations that could not be displayed in this space.

Additional Comments
See last page for additional comments.

*See page at the end of this document for any extra Additional Comments that could not be displayed in this space,



Establishment Information
Establishment Name: BAD BREAKFAST
Establishment Number : 605309693

Comments/Other Observations (cont'd)

Additional Comments (cont'd)
See last page for additional comments.




Establishment Information

Establishment Mame: BAD BREAKFAST
Estahlishment Mumber & 605309693

Sources

Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:
Source Type: Source:

Additional Comments

Violation 39 has been corrected. Wiping cloths are in appropriate sanitizer buckets after usage.




